BE/BS TIME TABLE of FOREIGN LANGUAGE COURSES

DAYS/ PERIODS  Monday

08:30-09:20

09:20-10:10

F/QSP11/04/05

SUMMER-2024 Semester

Effective date: 19" August, 2024
Chinese Language-1 EA-220 (CL-I), Chinese Language-11 EA-221 (CL-I11)

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

10:10-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:20
12:20-1:10
1:10-2:00 LUNCH BREAK
1:10-2:30*
02:00-2:50 CL-1, EA-220 CL-ll, EA-221 CL-l, EA-220 CL-Il, EA-221
. - Ms. Midhat Arif Ms. Midhat Arif Ms. Midhat Arif Ms. Midhat Arif
02:50-3:40 DEL&AS, 1% DEL&AS, 1% DEL&AS, 1% DEL&AS, 1%
Floor, Room-03 | Floor, Room-03 | Floor, Room-03 | Floor, Room-03
03:40-4:30
Nigd
Reviewed By: Approved By:

Coordinator

Chairperson

(Ms. Nida Aftab)
Date: 19-08-2024

(Dr. Sajida Zaki)
Date: 19-08-2024



